
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #3

Start 8-8-15

2 soil 2 Finish 8-10-15
6 clay/rock 8
4 lime 12

49 shale 61
18 lime 79
20 shale 99
56 lime 155
6 shale 161         set 20’ of  7”
16 lime 177    ran 653.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
6 shale 183      cemented to surface

18 lime 201              66 sxs total 
184 shale 385
17 lime 402
60 shale 462
32 lime 494
32 shale 526
15 lime 541
12 shale 553
6 lime 559
8 shale 567

10 lime 577
39 shale 616
7 oil sand 623 good  show
2 Dk sand 625 show

65 shale 690 T.D


